p.1
MECHANICAL REINFORCING BAR SPLICING SYSTEM
PROPERTIES
 Meets or exceeds the requirements of major
international building codes
 A wide range of international rebar grades and
deformation patterns can be used
 No reduction of the cross section of the bar.

SIZES AND DIMENSIONS
 Bar Sizes
Outside Diameter
(*)
Length
Unit Weight
(*)
Press Pressure
Product
Code
Metric
[mm]
US Canada [mm] [“] [mm] [“] [kg] [lb] [MPa] [ksi]
Number of
Grooves
PRSCP12 12 #4 10M 24 15/16 109 4-19/64 0.3 0.67 40 5.9 4
PRSCP14 14 - - 26 1-1/32 115 4-17/32 0.35 0.78 40 5.9 4
PRSCP16 16 #5 15M 30 1-3/16 130 5-1/8 0.52 1.15 40 5.9 4
PRSCP18 18 - - 34 1-11/32 130 5-1/8 0.67 1.48 40 5.9 4
PRSCP20 20 #6 20M 36 1-27/64 150 5-29/32 0.83 1.83 40 5.9 4
PRSCP22 22 #7 - 40 1-37/64 170 6-11/16 1.17 2.58 44 6.4 6
PRSCP26 26 #8 25M 45 1-49/64 190 7-31/64 1.59 3.51 53 7.7 6
PRSCP28 28 #9 30M 50 1-31/32 210 8-17/64 2.23 4.92 55 8 8
PRSCP30 30 - - 57 2-1/4 240 9-29/64 3.48 7.68 57 8.3 10
PRSCP32 32 #10 - 57 2-1/4 240 9-29/64 3.48 7.28 57 8.3 10
PRSCP36 36 #11 35M 63 2-31/64 270 10-5/8 4.45 9.82 48 7 12
PRSCP40 40 - - 70 2-3/4 300 11-13/16 6.11 13.48 52 7.6 14
(*) Diameters and weights may vary by country.
NOTES
• Dimensions shown in chart are typical.
• Check the press pressure before swaging.